LEV6012010-01 - 10mm Thick Sheet
LEV601206-01 - 6mm Thick Sheet
The Heatmiser electronic dial type
thermostats are simple to use and
offer a greater level of accuracy than
standard bi-metallic versions. These
thermostats are used in conjunction
with a separate programmer.

A mat size smaller than the area to be heated must be selected.
Typically 80-90% floor coverage is ideal.
120W/m2 Heating Mat Kits
* Mat must be covered with a flexible screed before covering with laminate, timber or carpet.
Additional mats only
The Levanté underfloor heating mat is a self-adhesive heating
mat consisting of a heating cable fixed with a specific centre
to centre (c-c) distance on a plastic mat. The construction
makes it fast and easy to install.
The Levanté underfloor heating mat is a self-adhesive heating
mat consisting of a heating cable fixed with a specific centre
to centre (c-c) distance on a plastic mat. The construction
makes it fast and easy to install as a primary heat source.
ref power length
100W/m2 150W/m2
LEV140-14D 140W 14m 1.4m2 0.9m2
LEV200-19D 200W 19m 2.0m2 1.3m2
LEV250-24D 250W 24m 2.5m2 1.7m2
LEV330-31D 330W 31m 3.3m2 2.2m2
LEV400-37 400W 37m 4.0m2 2.7m2
LEV470-44D 470W 44m 4.7m2 3.1m2
LEV530-49D 530W 49m 5.3m2 3.5m2
LEV640-60D 640W 60m 6.4m2 4.3m2
LEV790-74D 790W 74m 7.9m2 5.3m2
LEV940-88D 940W 88m 9.4m2 6.3m2
LEV1170-108D 1170W 108m 11.7m2 7.8m2
LEV1360-126D 1360W 126m 13.6m2 9.1m2
LEV1700-159D 1700W 159m 17.0m2 11.3m2
LEV2050-190D 2050W 190m 20.5m2 13.7m2
coverage
ref power length
100W/m2 150W/m2
LEV1700-159 1700W 159m 17.0m2 11.3m2
LEV2050-190 2050W 190m 20.5m2 13.7m2
coverage
175W/m2 Heating Mat Kits
For rooms with higher heat loss
For regular shaped conservatories

boards. It can also be laid on concrete and
gypsum boards.
Kit Contents:
• 500mm wide cable mat
(length dependent on model)
• 3m connecting cable
• Programmable digital thermostat
• Underfloor sensor
• Conduit pipe (for use with sensor)
Kit Contents:
• 500mm wide cable mat
(length dependent on model)
• 3m connecting cable
• Conduit pipe
ref power length area
LEV120-1.25D 150W 2.5m 1.25m2
LEV120-1.7D 200W 3.4m 1.70m2
LEV120-2.1D 250W 4.2m 2.10m2
LEV120-2.7D 340W 5.4m 2.70m2
LEV120-3.4D 400W 6.8m 3.40m2
LEV120-3.9D 480W 7.8m 3.90m2
LEV120-4.4D 530W 8.8m 4.40m2
LEV120-5.4D 640W 10.8m 5.40m2
LEV120-6.6D 780W 13.2m 6.60m2
LEV120-7.9D 940W 15.8m 7.90m2
LEV120-8.8D 1060W 17.6m 8.80m2
LEV120-9.6D 1170W 19.2m 9.60m2
LEV120-10.6D 1270W 21.2m 10.60m2
LEV120-11.5D 1380W 23.0m 11.50m2
ref power length area
LEV120-10.6 1270W 21.2m 10.60m2
LEV120-11.5 1380W 23.0m 11.50m2
The Levanté foil heating system is cost effective to run. When the thermostat
allows maximum power to the floor, each square metre uses only as much
energy as two 60 Watt light bulbs. In a well insulated room the system will
usually need full power for only 20% of the time
Specifically designed for use with laminate flooring up to 15mm thick, Levanté
foil heating can be used on both concrete and timber subfloors, in conjunction
with 6mm insulation.
This product is not suitable for use in bathrooms, shower rooms or wet rooms
or under ceramic tiling. Levanté foil heating should not be fitted under fixed
units such as kitchen cabinets and wardrobes.
* Foil must be covered with 6mm ply or MDF board before covering with carpet.
ref power length coverage
LEVUFH-1M 175W 2m 1m2
LEVUFH-1.5M 263W 3m 1.5m2
LEVUFH-2M 350W 4m 2m2
LEVUFH-3M 525W 6m 3m2
LEVUFH-4M 700W 8m 4m2
LEVUFH-5M 875W 10m 5m2
LEVUFH-6M 1050W 12m 6m2
LEVUFH-7M 1225W 14m 7m2
LEVUFH-8M 1400W 16m 8m2
LEVUFH-10M 1750W 20m 10m2
LEVUFH-12M 2100W 24m 12m2
130W/m2 Foil Heating Kits 160W/m2 Foil Heating Kits
For regular shaped internal rooms,
use under laminate, and low tog
carpets*. Can be laid over timber,